

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 1 OF 2026

Isratjaha Gulam Kadir ShaikhAPPELLANT

V/S

Nateshwar Co-operative Credit Society Limited.RESPONDENT
Thr. Uttam Balku Nikam And Others

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3 OF 2026

In

Appeal from Order 1 OF 2026

Isratjaha Gulam Kadir ShaikhPETITIONER

V/S

Nateshwar Co-operative Credit Society Limited.RESPONDENT
Thr. Uttam Balku Nikam And Others

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J

DATE : 4th May, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 15/06/2026 (F. O. B.).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)